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25 FARFALLA - ESORDIENTI C - FEMMINE

1 MUCCIOLI BEATRICE A.S.D. LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 2011 22,20

2 NUZZOLI RACHELE GELSO SPORT S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A R.L. 2011 24,20

3 ZIVKOVIC LETIZIA GIOIA A.S. DILETT. PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 2011 24,50

4 FIRINU ANNA ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD 2011 24,70

5 BROCCOLI BIANCA ASD LIBERTAS NUOTO LUGO 2011 27,00

6 CALZOLARI GAIA A.S. DILETT. PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 2011 27,30

7 BANDINI CECILIA HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2011 28,00

8 RUGGERI BEATRICE A.S.D. LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 2011 28,60

9 MARCHI ALICE S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2012 29,30

10 CONTE CAROLINA A.S. DILETT. PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 2012 29,60

11 RUBBOLI IOLANDA A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 2011 30,20

11 CHIARI GIADA A.S. DILETT. PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 2011 30,20

12 TRAMONTI LINDA A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 2011 30,70

13 FERNANDI VIOLA ASD LIBERTAS NUOTO LUGO 2011 31,00

14 TAMBINI BEATRICE HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2011 31,80

15 LORETI GAIA A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 2011 33,50

16 ATTI SHARON MARIA A.S. DILETT. PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 2011 33,80

16 LAURETI ALLEGRA S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2011 33,80

17 SCARDOVI SOPHIE LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2012 35,10

25 FARFALLA - ESORDIENTI C - MASCHI

1 TORRI FILIPPO LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2011 19,80

2 MACERATI MATTIA IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2010 20,70

3 FABBRI ALBERTO HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2011 21,10

4 ROSSI GABRIELE ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD 2010 21,70

5 SCORDAMAGLIA UMBERTO A.S. DILETT. PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 2010 21,90

6 MORANDI STEFANO ASD LIBERTAS NUOTO LUGO 2010 22,00

7 CAROLA FRANCESCO A.S. DILETT. PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 2010 22,10

7 NALDI ALESSANDRO A.S. DILETT. PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 2010 22,10

8 ZANOTTI RICCARDO GHIORGHEGELSO SPORT S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A R.L. 2011 22,20

9 TORTI ALESSANDRO S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2010 22,80

10 CASETTI ALESSANDRO LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2010 23,10

11 RENZI ALESSANDRO ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD 2010 23,90

12 D'ANGELLA ELIA A.S.D. LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 2010 24,50

13 MEDRI ENRICO HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2010 24,60

14 POLIDORI CHRISTIAN S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2010 24,70

15 CORDARA CARLO ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD 2010 25,10

16 DI SALVO DAVIDE S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2010 25,20

16 FUSI PECCI TOMMASO S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2011 25,20

17 FORESTI CHRISTIAN A.S. DILETT. PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 2010 25,60

18 RINALDI NICOLO' LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2010 26,00

19 RENZI ANTONIO A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 2011 26,10

19 DURAN GIAN CARLO HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2010 26,10

20 PAOLUCCI MATTEO S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2011 26,10

21 GENTILINI LORENZO HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2010 26,20

22 TINARELLI MATTEO A.S. DILETT. PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 2010 27,20

23 PUZO ANDREA OCHIENG S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2010 27,20

24 CARTILARI FILIPPO A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 2010 27,30
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25 FELICANI MATTIA S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2011 27,50

26 VASUMI GIACOMO A.S.D. LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 2010 27,60

27 GONNESI FABBRI LEONARDO A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 2011 28,30

28 BEZZI MATTIA A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 2010 28,40

29 BATTISTINI LEONARDO LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2011 28,80

30 CANGINI ACHILLE A.S.D. LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 2010 29,20

31 ESPOSTI DANIELE ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD 2011 29,20

32 CAVINA FILIPPO A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 2011 32,60

33 PANFULI GIOVANNI LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2011 32,80

34 DELLA CASA SIMONE LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2010 34,40

35 GATTA NICOLA A.S.D. LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 2010 36,20

36 PENAZZI ALESSANDRO HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2012 37,10

37 ROSSI GIULIO LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2010 38,30

38 CATANZARO GABRIELE LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2010 39,90

25 FARFALLA - ESORDIENTI B - FEMMINE

1 CAREMI ARIANNA S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2010 18,90

2 BELLOCCHI INGRID LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2010 20,00

3 MASOTTI MICHELA LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2010 20,80

4 OTTAVIANO CHIARA LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2009 21,00

5 RAVENNI RITA HIEN S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2010 21,50

6 AMADEI GRETA HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2010 21,70

7 NUCCIARONE ASYA IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2010 22,60

8 CORDARA VITTORIA ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD 2010 23,10

9 SCARDOVI NICOLE LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2010 23,10

10 BABINI NOEMI A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 2010 24,00

11 PIANCASTELLI CARLOTTA IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2009 24,30

12 ANGELI ELENA HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2009 24,40

13 BORSARI VIOLA LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2010 24,40

14 ORIOLI CELESTE A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 2010 24,60

15 ALAGNA IRENE S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2010 25,30

16 SAVINI ANNA ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD 2009 27,00

17 BUBANI ANNALISA HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2010 28,60

18 TALAMELLI FEDERICA ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD 2010 28,70

19 BANDINI SERENA A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 2010 29,00

20 TOMASSINI GIULIA LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2010 29,30

21 BANDINI ALESSANDRA A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 2010 29,70

22 BERDONDINI ALICE HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2010 31,30

23 TREZZA ISABELLA LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2010 34,10

24 F.G. FRANCIA SOFIA LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2009 21,40

25 F.G.  BAGGIONI VITTORIA LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2009 21,70

25 FARFALLA - ESORDIENTI B - MASCHI

1 GATTA DIEGO ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD 2008 17,80

2 CARAPIA THOMAS IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2009 17,90

3 BANDINI GIACOMO HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2008 18,30

4 FARNETI SIMONE LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2008 18,40

5 RIZZO PIETRO HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2008 18,50

6 BERSANI ALESSANDRO LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2008 19,10
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7 BAIONI GIACOMO LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2009 19,20

8 DIGREGORIO NICOLAS LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2009 19,80

9 CHIAPPINI LEONARDO LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2008 19,80

10 VALLI SIMONE IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2009 19,90

11 MACERATI FILIPPO IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2009 20,20

12 MOROSAN NIKITA S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2009 20,80

13 MORETTI MATTIA HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2009 21,00

14 PADOAN FILIPPO LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2008 21,20

15 BIAVA GABRIELE S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2009 21,90

16 SALVATORI MATTEO LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2008 22,70

17 CONTESSI SAMUELE LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2008 23,10

18 MORIGI GOFFREDO ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD 2009 23,90

19 BELLETTI RICCARDO LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2009 26,00

20 ZOLI FILIPPO A.S.D. LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 2009 31,30

25 STILE LIBERO - ESORDIENTI C - FEMMINE

1 FIRINU ANNA ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD 2011 19,80

2 MUCCIOLI BEATRICE A.S.D. LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 2011 19,90

3 MELANDRI MATILDE IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2011 20,80

4 BACCILIERI ANNA IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2011 20,90

5 ZIVKOVIC LETIZIA GIOIA A.S. DILETT. PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 2011 21,40

6 CONTE CAROLINA A.S. DILETT. PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 2012 21,70

7 TAMBINI BEATRICE HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2011 22,20

8 RUGGERI BEATRICE A.S.D. LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 2011 22,30

9 BROCCOLI BIANCA ASD LIBERTAS NUOTO LUGO 2011 22,30

10 CALZOLARI GAIA A.S. DILETT. PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 2011 22,60

11 BANDINI CECILIA HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2011 23,10

12 NUZZOLI RACHELE GELSO SPORT S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A R.L. 2011 23,10

13 GHISELLI MATILDE IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2011 23,40

14 MELANDRI EMMA IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2011 24,20

15 CHIARI GIADA A.S. DILETT. PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 2011 24,40

16 LORETI GAIA A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 2011 24,70

17 DE CAROLIS LUCIA A.S.D. LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 2012 24,90

18 RUBBOLI IOLANDA A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 2011 25,00

19 ATTI SHARON MARIA A.S. DILETT. PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 2011 25,60

20 PANCALDI CHIARA IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2012 25,80

21 TRAMONTI LINDA A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 2011 26,70

22 APPI PENELOPE A.S.D. LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 2011 26,80

23 MURGIA CHIARA A.S.D. LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 2011 27,00

24 MIRON ALEXIA A.S.D. LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 2012 27,20

25 EMILIANI LUCIA IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2011 27,40

26 MARCHI ALICE S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2011 27,70

27 SCARDOVI SOPHIE LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2012 28,30

28 FERNANDI VIOLA ASD LIBERTAS NUOTO LUGO 2011 28,30

29 MORIGI LUCREZIA ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD 2011 28,50

30 RAVAIOLI CARLOTTA A.S.D. LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 2011 28,80

31 BANDINI SARA A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 2011 28,80

32 GIARDINI SARA HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2012 29,00

33 RONDONI ELENA A.S.D. LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 2012 29,00
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34 ZATTINI CHIARA ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD 2012 29,20

35 LAURETI ALLEGRA S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2011 29,50

36 GABELLI VIOLA HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2011 29,90

37 RINALDI SOFIA S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2012 31,70

38 MINGOZZI MARTA A.S.D. LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 2011 32,30

39 PORTALURI AGNESE A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 2011 32,40

40 RONCHINI ALICE IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2011 34,10

41 PERSICHELLA MARTINA ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD 2012 42,60

25 STILE LIBERO - ESORDIENTI C - MASCHI

1 CAROLA FRANCESCO A.S. DILETT. PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 2010 17,50

2 MACERATI MATTIA IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2010 17,90

3 RINALDI NICOLO' LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2010 18,20

4 NALDI ALESSANDRO PRESIDENT 2010 18,30

5 CORDARA CARLO ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD 2010 18,60

6 TORRI FILIPPO LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2011 18,60

7 FABBRI ALBERTO HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2011 18,70

8 ZANOTTI RICCARDO GHIORGHEGELSO SPORT S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A R.L. 2011 18,70

9 ROSSI GABRIELE ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD 2010 19,00

10 SCORDAMAGLIA UMBERTO A.S. DILETT. PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 2010 19,20

11 D'ANGELLA ELIA A.S.D. LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 2010 19,30

12 CASETTI ALESSANDRO LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2010 19,30

13 VASUMI GIACOMO A.S.D. LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 2010 19,40

14 CANGINI ACHILLE A.S.D. LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 2010 19,40

15 TORTI ALESSANDRO S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2010 19,60

16 MORANDI STEFANO ASD LIBERTAS NUOTO LUGO 2010 20,00

17 JADDOUR ANAS IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2010 20,30

18 PUZO ANDREA OCHIENG S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2010 20,60

19 FORESTI CHRISTIAN A.S. DILETT. PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 2010 20,60

20 TAMBURINI PIETRO IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2010 20,70

21 RENZI ALESSANDRO ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD 2010 20,70

22 MEDRI ENRICO HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2010 20,90

23 FELICANI MATTIA S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2011 21,00

24 PEDULLI NICOLÒ ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD 2010 21,10

25 CARTILARI FILIPPO A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 2010 21,10

26 BATTISTINI LEONARDO LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2011 21,20

27 SANTANDREA ETTORE IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2011 21,40

28 PAOLUCCI MATTEO S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2011 21,60

29 TISSELLI EMANUEL ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD 2010 21,60

30 BARNABE' DARIO IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2010 21,80

31 POLIDORI CHRISTIAN S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2010 22,10

32 TINARELLI MATTEO A.S. DILETT. PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 2010 22,30

33 FUSI PECCI TOMMASO S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2011 22,50

34 GENTILINI LORENZO HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2010 22,70

35 DI SALVO DAVIDE S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2010 22,90

36 BARNABE' ENEA IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2011 22,90

37 BEZZI MATTIA A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 2010 23,00

38 FERRI GIOVANNI ASD LIBERTAS NUOTO LUGO 2011 23,10

39 CAVINA FILIPPO A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 2011 24,10
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40 SACCON GIACOMO IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2011 24,30

41 SBARZAGLIA ALBERTO IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2010 24,40

42 GATTA NICOLA A.S.D. LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 2010 24,70

43 DELLA CASA SIMONE LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2010 24,80

44 ESPOSTI DANIELE ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD 2011 24,80

45 CROCE PIETRO IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2010 24,90

46 MILANDRI LEONARDO A.S.D. LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 2010 25,40

47 RENZI ANTONIO A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 2011 25,50

48 LAGHI LEONARDO A.S.D. LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 2011 25,60

49 CIOPA CRISTIAN A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 2011 25,90

50 DURAN GIAN CARLO HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2010 26,40

51 BASSI FILIPPO IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2011 26,60

52 GONNESI FABBRI LEONARDO A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 2011 26,60

53 NALDI VALENTINO A.S.D. LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 2011 27,00

54 ILIE LUCIAN MARIO A.S.D. LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 2011 27,10

55 CAPPELLO FEDERICO IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2010 27,30

56 NICOLOSO MASSIMO IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2010 27,50

57 PANFULI GIOVANNI LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2011 27,60

58 VASCADELLI LORENZO IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2010 27,60

59 CATANZARO GABRIELE LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2010 29,30

60 PENAZZI ALESSANDRO HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2012 30,40

61 ZANELLI MATTEO IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2011 30,90

62 ROSSI GIULIO LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2010 31,30

63 VASCADELLI FABRIZIO IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2011 32,50

64 DI TERLIZZI FRANCESCO IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2011 35,10

50 STILE LIBERO - ESORDIENTI B - FEMMINE

1 GIANNINI CARLOTTA S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2010 36,00

2 FABBRI LINDA LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2009 38,70

3 MAXHUNI INES IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2010 39,80

4 BELLOCCHI INGRID LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2010 40,40

5 NUCCIARONE ASYA IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2010 41,40

6 BORSARI VIOLA LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2010 41,60

7 MASOTTI MICHELA LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2010 41,70

8 CORDARA VITTORIA ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD 2010 42,80

9 OTTAVIANO CHIARA LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2009 43,10

10 TUZZEO SARA IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2010 44,00

11 AMADESI SARA IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2010 44,50

12 PIANCASTELLI CARLOTTA IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2009 44,70

13 RAVENNI RITA HIEN S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2010 46,20

14 ANGELI ELENA HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2009 46,70

15 ALAGNA IRENE S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2010 46,80

16 AMADEI GRETA HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2010 48,50

17 ORIOLI CELESTE A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 2010 48,60

18 TALAMELLI FEDERICA ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD 2010 48,70

19 SAVINI ANNA ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD 2009 48,90

20 TOMASSINI GIULIA LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2010 49,70

21 BABINI NOEMI A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 2010 50,90

22 TREZZA ISABELLA LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2010 53,50
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23 BANDINI ALESSANDRA A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 2010 54,30

24 BUBANI ANNALISA HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2010 59,40

25 BANDINI SERENA A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 2010 59,50

26 TOSI OLIVIA IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2010 1.00,40

27 BERDONDINI ALICE HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2010 1.04,70

28 FABBRI MARIA LAURA A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 2010 1.09,20

29 F.G. FRANCIA SOFIA LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2009 40,20

30 F.G.  BAGGIONI VITTORIA LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2009 44,40

50 STILE LIBERO - ESORDIENTI B - MASCHI

1 GATTA DIEGO ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD 2008 33,20

2 BANDINI GIACOMO HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2008 34,90

3 CARAPIA THOMAS IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2009 35,60

3 SANSAVINI LORENZO LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2008 35,60

4 BERSANI ALESSANDRO LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2008 36,70

5 RIZZO PIETRO HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2008 37,00

6 CHIAPPINI LEONARDO LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2008 38,30

7 MACERATI FILIPPO IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2009 38,80

8 SANTAMARIA GIACOMO S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2009 39,00

9 DIGREGORIO NICOLAS LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2009 39,30

10 BAIONI GIACOMO LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2009 40,10

11 PADOAN FILIPPO LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2008 40,40

12 BACCA GIULIO ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD 2008 40,80

13 SALVATORI MATTEO LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2008 41,80

14 GIANGIORDANO DAVIDE IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2009 42,20

15 BIAVA GABRIELE S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2009 42,80

16 FUSI PECCI LORENZO S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2009 43,00

17 CONTESSI SAMUELE LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2008 43,10

18 VALLI SIMONE IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2009 43,10

19 PARMEGIANI GIACOMO S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2009 44,30

20 MORETTI MATTIA HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2009 45,70

21 JADDOUR AKRAM IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2009 47,40

22 MORIGI GOFFREDO ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD 2009 47,40

23 BORDINI MATTEO IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2009 47,80

24 BELLETTI RICCARDO LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2009 47,90

25 BARNABE' ETTORE IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2009 48,30

26 MORIGI LEONARDO ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD 2009 51,70

27 ZOLI FILIPPO A.S.D. LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 2009 54,10

100 MISTI - ESORDIENTI B - FEMMINE

1 GIANNINI CARLOTTA S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2010 1.35,30

2 CAREMI ARIANNA S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2010 1.35,50

3 FABBRI LINDA LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2009 1.42,50

4 AMADEI GRETA HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2010 1.57,30

5 SCARDOVI NICOLE LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2010 1.58,60

6 ANGELI ELENA HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2009 2.00,10

7 CORDARA VITTORIA ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD 2010 2.00,90

8 BABINI NOEMI A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 2010 2.07,60

9 ORIOLI CELESTE A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 2010 2.07,90
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10 BANDINI ALESSANDRA A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 2010 2.20,50

11 BANDINI SERENA A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 2010 2.20,90

12 TALAMELLI FEDERICA ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD 2010 2.24,90

100 MISTI - ESORDIENTI B - MASCHI

1 GATTA DIEGO ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD 2008 1.27,10

2 SANSAVINI LORENZO LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2008 1.28,40

3 FARNETI SIMONE LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA A.S.D. 2008 1.30,60

4 RIZZO PIETRO HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2008 1.36,00

5 CARAPIA THOMAS IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2009 1.36,90

6 BANDINI GIACOMO HAPPY FIT S.S.D. A R.L. 2008 1.38,30

7 MOROSAN NIKITA S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2009 1.42,80

8 SANTAMARIA GIACOMO S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2009 1.42,90

9 MACERATI FILIPPO IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2009 1.43,80

10 FUSI PECCI LORENZO S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2009 1.48,10

11 BACCA GIULIO ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD 2008 1.51,20

12 VALLI SIMONE IMOLANUOTO ASS SPORT. DILETTANTIST 2009 1.53,60

13 PARMEGIANI GIACOMO S.S.D. VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 2009 1.56,30


